
Contact Detail of Employees as on 26-Nov-19 :-

Sr. No. Name Phone No. E-Mail ID

1 Prof. Himanshu Rai 2439501 director@iimidr.ac.in

2 Prof. L.V. Ramana 2439573 ramana@iimidr.ac.in 

3 Prof. V.K. Gupta 2439516 vkgupta@iimidr.ac.in 

4 Prof. Ashish Sadh 2439528 ashish@iimidr.ac.in 

5 Prof. Subhamony Dey 2439526 shubhamoy@iimidr.ac.in 

6 Prof. B Hariprasad 2439519 hariprasad@iimidr.ac.in 

7 Prof. U K Bhattacharya 2439532 utpalb@iimidr.ac.in 

8 Prof. Pawan Kumar Singh 2439539 pawan@iimidr.ac.in

9 Prof. Prashant Salwan 2439541 psalwan@iimidr.ac.in

10 Prof. P K Panigrahi 2439547 prabin@iimidr.ac.in

11 Prof. Sabita Mahapatra 2439533 sabita@iimidr.ac.in

12 Prof. D L Sunder 2439522 sunder@iimidr.ac.in

13 Prof. Dipayan Dutta Chaudhuri 2439511 dipayan@iimidr.ac.in

14 Prof. Keyur B Thaker 2439537 keyurt@iimidr.ac.in

15 Prof. Ganesh Kumar N 2439552 ganesh@iimidr.ac.in

16 Prof. Kamal Kishore Jain 2439515 kamal@iimidr.ac.in

17 Prof. Yogesh Maheshwari 2439521 maheshwari@iimidr.ac.in

18 Prof. Sumit Kumar Ghosh 2439523 skghosh@iimidr.ac.in

19 Prof. Sushanta K Mishra 2439520 sushantam@iimidr.ac.in

20 Prof. Vinayasingh Chawan 2439545 vinaysingh@iimidr.ac.in

21 Prof. Rohit Kapoor 2439536 rohitk@iimidr.ac.in

22 Prof. Subhabrata Basu 2439566 sbasu@iimidr.ac.in

23 Prof. Ranjeet Nambudiri 2439535 ranjeet@iimidr.ac.in

24 Prof. Hasmukh Gajjar 2439574 hasmukh@iimidr.ac.in

25 Prof. Sanjog Ray 2439524 sanjogr@iimidr.ac.in

26 Prof. Harshal Lovalekar 2439578 harshal@iimidr.ac.in

27 Prof. Siddhartha K Rastogi 2439534 srastogi@iimidr.ac.in

28 Prof. Omkar D. Palsule Desai 2439567 omkardpd@iimidr.ac.in

29 Prof. Srinivas Gunta 2439543 srinivasg@iimidr.ac.in

30 Prof. Swatantra 2439576 swatantra@iimidr.ac.in

31 Prof. K. R. Jayasimha 2439538 jayasimha@iimidr.ac.in

32 Prof. Nagarajan Krishnamurthy 2439581 nagarajan@iimidr.ac.in

33 Prof. Gaurav Singh Chouhan 2439592 gauravs@iimidr.ac.in

34 Prof. Kajari Mukherjee 2439586 kajari@iimidr.ac.in

35 Prof. Madhukar Dayal 2439531 madhukar@iimidr.ac.in

36 Mr. Biswanath Swain 2439570 biswanath@iimidr.ac.in

37 Prof. Saripalli Bhavani Shankar 2439548 bhavanishankar@iimidr.ac.in

38 Prof. Vikas Goyal 2439540 vikasg@iimidr.ac.in

39 Prof. Madhusri Shrivastava 2439544 madhusri@iimidr.ac.in

40 Prof. Bhavin J. Shah 2439563 bhavinj@iimidr.ac.in

41 Prof. Subhasankar Chattopadhyay 2439549 subhasankarc@iimidr.ac.in

42 Prof. Deepak Sethia 2439579 sethiad@iimidr.ac.in

43 Prof. Adita Billore 2439553 adityab@iimidr.ac.in

44 Prof. Amitabh Deo Kodwani 2439529 amitabhk@iimidr.ac.in

45 Prof. Rajhans Mishra 2439550 rajhansm@iimidr.ac.in

46 Prof. I Sridhar 2439546 isridhar@iimidr.ac.in



Sr. No. Name Phone No. E-Mail ID

47 Prof. Joysankar Bhattacharya 2439517 joysankar@iimidr.ac.in

48 Prof. Sanjay Choudhari 2439577 sanjayc@iimidr.ac.in

49 Prof. Akhaya Kumar Nayak 2439551 aknayak@iimidr.ac.in

50 Prof. Rajendra V. Nargundkar 2439564 rajendran@iimidr.ac.in

51 Prof. Shweta Kushal 2439572 shweta@iimidr.ac.in

52 Prof. Saurabh Chandra 2439530 saurabh@iimidr.ac.in

53 Prof. Sujay Kumar Mukhoti 2439487 sujaym@iimidr.ac.in

54 Prof. Sasanka Sekhar Chanda 2439591 sschanda@iimidr.ac.in

55 Prof. Manoj Motiani 2439582 manojm@iimidr.ac.in

56 Prof. K. Kiran Kumar 2439514 kirankumar@iimidr.ac.in

57 Prof. Bhuvanesh Pareek 2439569 bhuvaneshp@iimidr.ac.in

58 Prof. Nobin Thomas 2439870 nobinthomas@iimidr.ac.in

59 Prof. Manish Popli 2439542 manishp@iimidr.ac.in

60 Prof. Indrajit Thakurata 2439595 indrajitt@iimidr.ac.in

61 Prof. Amrita Raghunath Joshi 2439594 amritaj@iimidr.ac.in

62 Prof. Bipul Kumar 2439583 bipulk@iimidr.ac.in

63 Prof. Radha Mukesh Ladkani 2439698 radhal@iimidr.ac.in

64 Prof. Kousik Guhathakurta 2439518 kousikg@iimidr.ac.in

65 Prof. Abhishek Mishra 2439599 abhishek@iimidr.ac.in

66 Prof. Ajay Sharma 2439622 ajays@iimidr.ac.in

67 Prof. Swapnil Garg 2439584 swapnilgarg@iimidr.ac.in

68 Prof. G. Venkat Raman 2439585 gvenkat@iimidr.ac.in

69 Prof. Karthikeya Naraparaju 2439596 karthikeyan@iimidr.ac.in

70 Prof. Pritam Ranjan 2439512 pritamr@iimidr.ac.in

71 Prof. Pradip Banerjee 2439683 pbanerjee@iimidr.ac.in

72 Prof. Saumya Ranjan Dash 2439667 sranjan@iimidr.ac.in

73 Prof. Aekta Aggarwal 2439593 aektaaggarwal@iimidr.ac.in

74 Prof. Mehul Ashok Raithatha 2439588 mehulr@iimidr.ac.in

75 Prof. Sneha Thapliyal 2439665 snehat@iimidr.ac.in

76 Prof. Srinath Jagannathan 2439486 srinathj@iimidr.ac.in

77 Prof. Surbhi Dayal 2439488 surbhid@iimidr.ac.in

78 Prof. Shruti Tewari 2439525 shrutitewari@iimidr.ac.in

79 Prof. Kamal Sharma 2439575 kamals@iimidr.ac.in

80 Prof. Sayantan Banerjee 2439568 sayantanb@iimidr.ac.in

81 Prof. Dibyadyuti Roy 2439450 dibyadyutir@iimidr.ac.in

82 Prof. Debasish Maitra 2439484 debasishm@iimidr.ac.in

83 Prof. Subin Sudhir 2439554 subins@iimidr.ac.in

84 Prof. Mukul Gupta 2439681 mukulg@iimidr.ac.in

85 Prof. Shrihari S Sohani 2439498 shriharis@iimidr.ac.in

86 Prof. Sanjeev Tripathi 2439489 sanjeevt@iimidr.ac.in

87 Prof. Rahul Nilakantan 2439626 rahuln@iimidr.ac.in

88 Prof. Aditya Maheshwari 2439414 adityam@iimidr.ac.in

89 Prof. Ajit Phadnis 2439413 ajitp@iimidr.ac.in

90 Prof. Sutirtha Bandyopadhyay 2439482 sutirthab@iimidr.ac.in

91 Prof. Rajesh Kumar Sinha 2439680 rajeshsinha@iimidr.ac.in

92 Prof. Vaijayanthee 2439615 vaijayanthee@iimidr.ac.in

93 Prof. Raina Chhajer 2439646 rainac@iimidr.ac.in

94 Prof. Amit Kumar Vatsa 2439483 amitv@iimidr.ac.in



Sr. No. Name Phone No. E-Mail ID

95 Prof. Piyali Das 2439664 piyalid@iimidr.ac.in

96 Prof. Arnab Koley 2439492 arnabk@iimidr.ac.in

97 Prof. Saurabh Kumar 2439497 saurabhkumar@iimidr.ac.in

98 Prof. Jatin Pandey 2439496 jatinp@iimidr.ac.in

99 Prof. Sudipta Mandal 2439449 sudiptam@iimidr.ac.in

100 Prof. Aditya Deshbabdhu 2439411 adityad@iimidr.ac.in

101 Prof. Dipti Prakash Pradhan 2439418 dpradhan@iimidr.ac.in

102 Prof. Saravanan A 2439887 saravanan@iimidr.ac.in

103 Prof. Surya Bhushan Kumar 2439760 suryak@iimidr.ac.in

104 Prof. Mit Vachhrajani mitv@iimidr.ac.in

105 Ms. Anusha Bhatia 2439495 neetu@iimidr.ac.in

106 Mr. K.P. Radhakrishnan 2439510 rkrishnan@iimidr.ac.in

107 Mr. Rakesh Kaushal 2439617 rakeshk@iimidr.ac.in

108 Mr. Rameshwar Panchal 2439617 rameshwarp@iimidr.ac.in

109 Mr. Anup R. Malleri 2439657 anupm@iimidr.ac.in

110 Mr. Ajay Mandal 2439617 ajaym@iimidr.ac.in

111 Mr. Dinesh Singh Negi 2439650 dsnegi@iimidr.ac.in

112 Mr. Radheshyam Verma 2439597 radheshyam@iimidr.ac.in

113 Mr. Satyendra Singh Rawat 2439778 satendra@iimidr.ac.in

114 Mr. Ghanshyam P. Shriwas 2439761 ghanshyam@iimidr.ac.in

115 Mr. Arun K.Singh 2439779 arunsingh@iimidr.ac.in

116 Mr. Abhay Kulkarni 2439616 abhayk@iimidr.ac.in

117 Mr. Armstrong Andrews 2439675 andrews@iimidr.ac.in

118 Mr. Anil Kaushal 2439641 anilk@iimidr.ac.in

119 Mr. Premji Kumar K.K. 2439795 prem@iimidr.ac.in

120 Mr. K.R. Unni 2439655 unnikr@iimidr.ac.in

121 Mr. Piyush Trivedi 2439640 ptrivedi@iimidr.ac.in

122 Mr. Gopal Singh Jadon 2439627 gopalj@iimidr.ac.in

123 Mr. Pradeep Kumar Kerketta 2439793 pradeepk@iimidr.ac.in

124 Mr. Vilas N. 2439628 vilasn@iimidr.ac.in

125 Mr. Jigar Kantharia 2439636 kantharia@iimidr.ac.in

126 Mr. Ajaya Kumar Dash 2439798 dash@iimidr.ac.in

127 Mr. Jayprakash J Sadhu 2439623 jsadhu@iimidr.ac.in

128 Ms. Santhi Janardhanan 2439507 santhij@iimidr.ac.in

129 Mr. Satyeshwar Vaidya 2439601 vaidya@iimidr.ac.in

130 Mr. Shreeman Ghosh 2439621 shreeg@iimidr.ac.in

131 Mr. K. V. Sathyanathan 2439630 sathyan@iimidr.ac.in

132 Mr. Mohammed Muabbid Shaikh Chopdar 2439647 mgshaikh@iimidr.ac.in

133 Mr. Pradeep Kumar Sharma 2439754 pradeeps@iimidr.ac.in

134 Mr. Uveshmohhamed Chobdar 2439608 uvesh@iimidr.ac.in

135 Mr. Jitendra Singh Yadav 2439632 jitendras@iimidr.ac.in

136 Mr. Amit Prakash Sharma 2439676 amits@iimidr.ac.in

137 Mr. Harikrishanan Nair M.M. 2439603 harikrishnan@iimidr.ac.in     

138 Mr. Pradeep T.K. 2439753 pradeept@iimidr.ac.in

139 Ms. Neha Agrawal 2439633 neha@iimidr.ac.in

140 Mr. Vijay Kumar 2439602 vkumar@iimidr.ac.in

141 Mr. Abhishek Soni 2439632 abhisheks@iimidr.ac.in

142 Mr. Animesh Singh Chouhan 2439631 animeshc@iimidr.ac.in



Sr. No. Name Phone No. E-Mail ID

143 Mr. Nikhilesh Kumar Joshi 2439865 nkjoshi@iimidr.ac.in

144 Mr. Kamal Tripathi 2439775 ktripathi@iimidr.ac.in

145 Mr. Amar Bhatnagar 2439778 amarb@iimidr.ac.in

146 Ms. Vibha Vishwakarma 2439653 vibhav@iimidr.ac.in

147 Ms. Shilpa Bhushan Moghe 2439609 shilpam@iimidr.ac.in

148 Mr. Arunendra Vishwakarma 2439602 arunendra@iimidr.ac.in

149 Ms. Bhavya Kapoor 2439662 bhavya@iimidr.ac.in

150 Mr. Shashikant Jatwa 2439623 shashikant@iimidr.ac.in

151 Mr. Bhupendra Kumar Chouhan 2439651 bhupendrak@iimidr.ac.in

152 Ms. Pooja Sharma 2439763 poojas@iimidr.ac.in

153 Ms. Smita Chinchkhede 2439639 smitar@iimidr.ac.in

154 Mr. Manish Kumar Namdeo 2439686 manishn@iimidr.ac.in

155 Mr. Vivek Morbaji Chinchkhede 2439856 vivekc@iimidr.ac.in

156 Mr. Mukesh Jain 2439642 mukeshj@iimidr.ac.in

157 Mr. Kamlesh Bhatia 2439609 kamleshb@iimidr.ac.in

158 Ms. Tulika Singh 2439649 tulikas@iimidr.ac.in

159 Mr. Jitendra Patel 2439633 jitendrapatel@iimidr.ac.in

160 Ms. Nisha Rathod 2439685 nisharathod@iimidr.ac.in

161 Mr. Arbind Prasad 2439598 arbindp@iimidr.ac.in

162 Mr. Ranti Dev Sharma 2439635 rdsharma@iimidr.ac.in

163 Mr. D. D. V. Prasada Rao 2439510 ddvprasada@iimidr.ac.in

164 Mr. Manas Parihar 2439750 manasp@iimidr.ac.in

165 Ms. Nitka Ashok Musale 2439789 nitikam@iimidr.ac.in

166 Mr. Shyam Rao 2439878 shyamrao@iimidr.ac.in

167 Mr. Sandeep Kumar Das 2439797 skdas@iimidr.ac.in

168 Mr. Ravi Jingar 2439654 ravij@iimidr.ac.in

169 Mr. Vijay Dadlani 2439606 vijayd@iimidr.ac.in

170 Ms. Abhilasha 2439792 abhilasha@iimidr.ac.in

171 Mr. Bhupendra Pandey 2439690 bhupendrap@iimidr.ac.in

172 Mr. Sushil Kumar 2439873 sushilk@iimidr.ac.in

173 Mr. Pankaj Khode 2439642 pankajk@iimidr.ac.in

174 Mr. Pankaj Goswami 2439495 pgoswami@iimidr.ac.in

175 Mr. Mukesh Choudhary 2439651 mukeshc@iimidr.ac.in

176 Mr. Hemendra Sharma 2439638 hemendras@iimidr.ac.in

177 Mr. Samartha Shukla 2439796 samarthas@iimidr.ac.in

178 Mr. Alpesh Bhunjiya       2439650 alpeshb@iimidr.ac.in

179 Ms. Neha Bhosle 2439675 nehab@iimidr.ac.in

180 Mr. Anil Yadav 2439561 anily@iimidr.ac.in

181 Mr. Dinesh Kumar 2439633 dineshk@iimidr.ac.in

182 Mr. Punit Pandey 2439678 punitp@iimidr.ac.in

183 Mr. Shailesh Tatware 2439862 shailesht@iimidr.ac.in

184 Mr. Himanshu Kuril 2439620 himanshuk@iimidr.ac.in

185 Mr. Anurag Kumar Rai 2439796 anuragr@iimidr.ac.in

186 Mr. Pravah Shukla 2439607 pravahs@iimidr.ac.in

187 Mr. Satyendra Gond 2439689 satyendrag@iimidr.ac.in

188 Mr. Jainath Yadav 2439629 jainathy@iimidr.ac.in

189 Mr. Rajesh Kumar Shrivastava 2439637 rajeshs@iimidr.ac.in

190 Ms. Khushboo Jain 2439744 khushbooj@iimidr.ac.in



Sr. No. Name Phone No. E-Mail ID

191 Ms. Neha Gupta 2439631 nehag@iimidr.ac.in

192 Mr. Anand Dodawad 2439784 anandd@iimidr.ac.in

193 Ms. Amita Chourey 2439784 amitac@iimidr.ac.in

194 Colonel Gururaj Gopinath Pamidi (Retd) 2439600 cao@iimidr.ac.in

195 Mr. Abhinav Parmar 2439682 bittup@iimidr.ac.in

196 Mr. Rohit Sahu 2439877 rohits@iimidr.ac.in

197 Ms. Anita Pawar 2439764 anitap@iimidr.ac.in

198 Mr. Shiv Kumar Aggarwal 2439650 shivk@iimidr.ac.in

199 Mr. Shiv Kumar 2439687 shivkumar@iimidr.ac.in

200 Mr. Abhishek Koshti 2439670 akoshti@iimidr.ac.in

201 Mr. Brajpal Singh Mandloi 2439792 brajpalm@iimidr.ac.in

202 Mr. Appasaheb Naikal 2439626 appasahebn@iimidr.ac.in

203 Dr. Baldev Dembani 2439782 dambani@iimidr.ac.in

204 Dr. Anjali Lalwani 2439782 anjalilalwani@iimidr.ac.in

205 Mr. Atin Kumar Biswas 2439440 atinb@iimidr.ac.in

206 Mr. Dilip Kumar Dutta 2439671 dilipd@iimidr.ac.in

207 Mr. Akash Raha 2439404 akashraha@iimidr.ac.in


